

2nd on A/c Bill.

Abs/Recd 19 of cost.

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of Road from Champanwadi Bajrangwadi Ashan (Sassi Kursele Road) to Timoli Aaliwasi Tal.					
Agency - Gorma Infra Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No. - 199 SAB/2021-22					
Date of Agreement - 05/04/2021					
1) Setting out prov. & fixing working benchmarks p/ls.					
2.00 Nos Div. T.M.B.P. 11					
@ Rs. 4623.28/each Rs 9247.00					
2½) Providing and fixing Reference pillars.					
4.00 Nos Div. T.M.B.P. 11					
@ Rs. 2127.56/each Rs 8510.00					
3/3) Clearing and grubbing Road land.					
0.81 Hect Div. T.M.B.P. 11					
@ Rs. 52970.33/Hect Rs 42906.00					
4/4) Const. of embankment from borrow pits road up to 1000 m/s.					
50.32 m³ Div. T.M.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 190.35/m³ Rs 9578.00					
5/5) Const. of embankment					
C/O Rs. 70,241.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
form borrow pits road up to 100 m/s.					
955.83 m ² p.v. T.H.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 158.35/m ² Rs.					151256.00
(6/6) Const. of sub grade.					
2228.40 m ² p.v. T.H.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 192.25/m ² Rs.					428410.00
(7/7) Construction of C.P.S.D.					
with 100 mm graded material.					
810.00 m ² p.v. T.H.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 3507.03/m ² Rs.					2840894.00
(8/8) Providing & laying WBM with 100 mm screening.					
324.71 m ² p.v. T.H.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 4728.57/m ² Rs.					1535914.00
(9/12) Construction of P.C.C.					
Cement Concrete Pavement					
M-30 grade.					
195.21 m ² p.v. T.H.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 8097.15/m ² Rs.					1580645.00
(10/24) C/Work. excavation for Culverts.					
215.66 m ² p.v. T.H.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ² Rs.					65866.00
(11/25) Providing P.C.C. M-15 as levelling course in foundation.					
Total Rs.					66,72,626.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
133.16 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.P. 13					
@ Rs. 6406.95/m ³ Rs.					853149.00
(12/26) Providing & fixing RCC in sub structure.					
80.02 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.P. 12					
@ Rs. 7329.72/m ³ Rs.					586524.00
(13/27) Providing & fixing RCC pipe NP-B 1000φ					
15.00 m P.V.T.M.B.P. 14					
@ Rs. 3661.78/m Rs.					54927.00
(14/28) Sand filling in foundation trench					
2.02 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.P. 15					
@ Rs. 522.36/m ³ Rs.					1055.00
(15/30) Providing & fixing RCC in sub structure.					
66.98 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.P. 14					
@ Rs. 6940.84/m ³ Rs.					464897.00
(16/31) Providing and laying RCC (M-25) in Deck slab.					
7.37 m ³ P.V.T.M.B.P. 14					
@ Rs. 8429.38/m ³ Rs.					62125.00
(17/32) S/F/P of HYLD bar					
0.98 MT P.V.T.M.B.P. 15					
@ Rs. 55650.25/MT Rs.					54537.00
(18/33) Providing & fixing joint sealing compound.					
Total Rs.					87,49,840.00

B/P Rs. 87,49,840.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	D.	
24.00 m P.V. T.M.B.P. 15					
@ Rs. 41.10/m					Rs. 986.00
(19/24) Providing weep holes in abutment & R. wall.					
64.00 Nos P.V. T.M.B.P. 15					
@ Rs. 96.32/each					Rs. 6168.00
(20/25) Drainage s/pouts.					
4.00 Nos P.V. T.M.B.P. 15					
@ Rs. 462.10/each					Rs. 1848.00
					Rs. 87,58,842.00
Add 12% G.S.T. (+)					Rs. 10,51,061.00
Add 1% L.C.E.S.S (+)					Rs. 87,588.00
Add S.F. Fee (+)					Rs. 1,48,500.00
					Total Rs. 1,00,45,996.00
Less 0.02% Be/lowe					Rs. 2,009.00
					Payable Rs. 1,00,43,982.00
Less previous payment					Rs. 64,98,872.00
Net Payable					Rs. 35,45,110.00
Pruman 10.02.2022 (JE)					
Adh 10/02/2022 A.E					
					CP P 10.2.22
Material Statement.					
1. Stone netal - 393.0 M ³					
2. Screenings - 78 M ³					
3. Stone chips - 17.5 M ³					
4. C. Sand - 88 M ³					

Pruman
10.2.22
JE

Continuation